TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

33553 / SUPER 220 DE RAL7016

Position

02
09
10
12

13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

ltemNo

11463
13733
13708
13863
48723
10936
14594
10179
10186
10190
13693
12727
42326
68216
68217
14699
14827
15540
15525
14829
11208
15696
14206
14201
11627
15746
15656
13522
10174
15749
15271
10938
68218
10486
11576
11577
35113
11551
35114
47966
10117
11600
13283
11599
47968
33107

Description

Drain Plug

Green Switch

Blind Plug

Electronic Controller XR77CX
Thermostat XR02CX - Two Compressors
Control Panel

Plastic Foot 75 mm

Frontal Bumper Bar Profile
Protective Corner

Side Bumper Bar Profile
Protective Terminal

Handle Lower Lid

Handle of Upper Sliding Glass Lid
Curved Sliding Lid Lower Eco - After 04-2023
Curved Sliding Lid Upper Eco - After 04-2023
Basket

Wire Divider

LED Cover

LED

Wire Grid

Plastic Grid

Filter

Right Condenser

Left Condenser

Compressor NUT60CAB

Hot Gas Valve

LED Transformer

Fan Motor

Flexible Rubber Bumper

Hot Gas Valve Coil 230V-50Hz
Ticket Strip

Control Panel

Auto Defrost Grids - After 04-2023
Transparent Plastic Cover

Water Drain Corner

Water Flow Drain Corner

Side Water Drain Rail

Frontal Water Drain Rail
Evaporation Heater

Heater Tranformer

Transformer Holder

Water Tank Cover

Overflow Protection

Water Tank

Water Hose

Electrical Box Connection
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