

33553 / SUPER 220 DE RAL7016

Position	ItemNo	Description
02	11463	Drain Plug
09	13733	Green Switch
10	13708	Blind Plug
12	13863	Electronic Controller XR77CX
	48723	Thermostat XR02CX - Two Compressors
13	10936	Control Panel
15	14594	Plastic Foot 75 mm
16	10179	Frontal Bumper Bar Profile
17	10186	Protective Corner
18	10190	Side Bumper Bar Profile
19	13693	Protective Terminal
20	12727	Handle Lower Lid
21	42326	Handle of Upper Sliding Glass Lid
22	68216	Curved Sliding Lid Lower Eco - After 04-2023
23	68217	Curved Sliding Lid Upper Eco - After 04-2023
24	14699	Basket
25	14827	Wire Divider
28	15540	LED Cover
29	15525	LED
30	14829	Wire Grid
31	11208	Plastic Grid
32	15696	Filter
33	14206	Right Condenser
34	14201	Left Condenser
35	11627	Compressor NUT60CAB
37	15746	Hot Gas Valve
38	15656	LED Transformer
39	13522	Fan Motor
40	10174	Flexible Rubber Bumper
41	15749	Hot Gas Valve Coil 230V-50Hz
42	15271	Ticket Strip
43	10938	Control Panel
44	68218	Auto Defrost Grids - After 04-2023
45	10486	Transparent Plastic Cover
46	11576	Water Drain Corner
47	11577	Water Flow Drain Corner
48	35113	Side Water Drain Rail
49	11551	Frontal Water Drain Rail
50	35114	Evaporation Heater
51	47966	Heater Tranformer
52	10117	Transformer Holder
53	11600	Water Tank Cover
54	13283	Overflow Protection
55	11599	Water Tank
56	47968	Water Hose
57	33107	Electrical Box Connection

2025-09-26

33553 / SUPER 220 DE RAL7016

